
Erwachsene

Kinder
Jahrgang 2006 und jünger

PREISE UND TRAININGSMÖGLICHKEITEN
WINTERSAISON 2024/2025 FSTS
VITIS SPORTCENTER

PRIVATTRAINING 60min
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 2‘596.00    
09:00-17:00: CHF 2‘706.00
17:00-21:00: CHF 3‘036.00
21:00-22:00: CHF 2‘706.00

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 2‘706.00 

2ER GRUPPE 60min 
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 1‘364.00/Person    
09:00-17:00: CHF 1‘419.00/Person
17:00-21:00: CHF 1‘584.00/Person
21:00-22:00: CHF 1‘419.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 1‘419.00/Person

PRIVATTRAINING 60min 
10er Abo
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 1‘250.00   
09:00-17:00: CHF 1‘300.00
17:00-21:00: CHF 1‘450.00
21:00-22:00: CHF 1‘300.00

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 1‘300.00 

2ER GRUPPE 60min 
10er Abo
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 650.00/Person   
09:00-17:00: CHF 680.00/Person
17:00-21:00: CHF 750.00/Person
21:00-22:00: CHF 680.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 680.00/Person

3ER GRUPPE 60min 
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 1‘056.00/Person    
09:00-17:00: CHF 1‘100.00/Person
17:00-21:00: CHF 1‘210.00/Person
21:00-22:00: CHF 1‘100.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 1‘100.00/Person

4ER GRUPPE 60min 
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags
07:00-09:00: CHF 880.00/Person    
09:00-17:00: CHF 924.00/Person
17:00-21:00: CHF 990.00/Person
21:00-22:00: CHF 924.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 924.00/Person 

3ER GRUPPE 60min 
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags    
09:00-17:00: CHF 990.00/Person
17:00-19:00: CHF 1‘100.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 1‘100.00/Person

4ER GRUPPE 60min 
Saisonabo - 22 Wochen 
Montags-Freitags    
09:00-17:00: CHF 770.00/Person
17:00-19:00: CHF 880.00/Person

Samstags
08:00-14:00: CHF 880.00/Person 

Erwachsene 
und Kinder




